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Response to Commission Post Hearing Data Request Witness: Jim Adkins 

Rate 46 

Laurel Grocery 
Customer Charge 
Demand kW 
Energy kWh 

Walmart Distribution Center 
Customer Charge 

Demand kW 
Energy kWh 

Totals for Rate 46 
Customer Charge 
Demand kW 
Energy kWh 

Rate 47 

ABC Automotive 
Customer Charge 
Demand kW 

Demand kW · Excess 
Energy kWh 

January February March 

1 
934.98 

461,920 

1 

934.98 
435,840 

1 

934.98 
494,080 

April 

1 

934.98 
478,880 

May 

1 

934.98 
517,920 

June 

1 

934.98 
524,800 

July 

1 

959.42 
569,120 

August 

1 

959.42 

556,160 

Sept. 

1 

959.42 

504,160 

October 

1 

959.42 

384,480 

Nov. 

1 

959.42 
469,760 

Dec. 

1 

959.42 
484,960 

Total 

12 
11,366.40 

5,882,080 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 

2,934.72 2,934.72 2,934.72 2,934.72 2,934.72 2,934.72 2,796.48 2,680.32 2,602.56 2,602.56 2,602.56 2,602.56 33,495.36 
1,161,600 1,099,200 1,221,600 1,152,000 1,344,000 1,353,600 1,514,400 1,483,200 1,336,800 1,233,600 1,140,000 1,070,400 15,110,400 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24 
3,869.70 3,869.70 3,869.70 3,869.70 3,869.70 3,869.70 3,755.90 3,639.74 3,561.98 3,561.98 3,561.98 3,561.98 44,861.76 

1,623,520 1,535,040 1,715,680 1,630,880 1,861,920 1,878,400 2,083,520 2,039,360 1,840,960 1,618,080 1,609,760 1,555,360 20,992,480 

January February March April 

1 1 1 1 
400.96 394.80 622.88 544.24 

2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 

May 

1 

343.76 
2,300.00 

June 

1 
397.36 

2,300.00 

July 

1 

478.40 
2,300.00 

1,494,400 1,393,600 1,610,000 1,385,200 1,367,200 1,339,200 1,183,600 

August 

1 
446.88 

2,300.00 
1,463,600 

Sept. 

1 
489.12 

October 

1 
380.32 

Nov. 

1 
372.16 

Dec. 

1 
179.60 

Total 

12 
5,050.48 

2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 27,600.00 
1,328,000 1,516,000 1,202,000 1,068,800 16,351,600 

Federal Correctional Institution 
Customer Charge 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 
Demand kW 
Demand kW - Excess 
Energy kWh 

Saint Joseph London 
Customer Charge 
Demand kW 
Demand kW - Excess 
Energy kWh 

Totals for Rate 47 
Customer Charge 
Demand kW 

Demand kW - Excess 
Energy kWh 

460.32 418.08 533.28 444.00 545.76 587.04 611.04 669.60 621.60 501.60 522.72 344.16 6,259.20 
1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 18,000.00 

1,075,200 1,003,200 1,118,400 1,032,000 1,137,600 1,147,200 1,296,000 1,219,200 1,089,600 1,070,400 1,003,200 1,046,400 13,238,400 

1 1 
0.00 17.92 

1,300.00 1,300.00 
678,880 644,480 

3 3 

1 
78.69 

1,300.00 
805,440 

3 

1 

140.67 
1,300.00 
782,560 

3 

1 

362.05 
1,300.00 
949,600 

3 

1 
504.26 

1,300.00 

1 

635.84 
1,300.00 

1 

599.81 
1,300.00 

943,520 1,113,440 1,032,800 

3 3 3 

1 

567.90 
1,300.00 
917,280 

3 

1 

191.78 
1,300.00 
813,280 

3 

1 
171.84 

1,300.00 
688,480 

3 

1 

96.26 
1,300.00 

12 
3,367.02 

15,600.00 
725,120 10,094,880 

3 36 
861.28 830.80 1,234.85 1,128.91 1,251.57 1,488.66 1,725.28 1,716.29 1,678.62 1,073.70 1,066.72 620.02 14,676.70 

5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 61,200.00 
3,248,480 3,041,280 3,533,840 3,199,760 3,454,400 3,429,920 3,593,040 3,715,600 3,334,880 3,399,680 2,893,680 2,840,320 39,684,880 


